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1 Boxed numbers show related system components December 2004

System Hosted
System Description Contact System Owner email Phone Status Location

CAS

1
Business Opportunities 
Page (BOP)

COMMITS customer interface Lorenzo Ariyo-
Lewis

Dan Alexander dalexander@doc.gov x6100 In place ESA

CAPPS
Acquisition Career 
Management Information 
System (ACMIS)

Access to the Federal Acquisition 
Institute's ACMIS.

Curtina Smith GSA csmith@doc.gov x4186 Assessing the capabilities, 
functionality, and implementation 
of system (at GSA) to determine 
applicability within DOC.

GSA

2

Balanced Scorecard 
System (BSC)

OAMFA/DOC Performance 
Management system - includes 
Data Acquisition Portal (DAP) 
Survey Tool

David Carter Leslie Andrecs landrecs@doc.gov x4721 In place OCS

2
Competitive Sourcing 
Database (Part of BSC)

Competitive Sourcing Database Maile Arthur Leslie Andrecs landrecs@doc.gov x4721 Planning phase Planned 
OCS

2
Workforce Assessment 
Database (Part of BSC)

Tracks training requirements for 
DOC COTRs and 1102s.

Curtina Smith Leslie Andrecs landrecs@doc.gov x4721 Planning phase Planned 
OCS

Grants
ASAP Access to the Automated Standard 

Application for Payments 
(FMS/Treas.)

Debra  Kinsey Treasury dkinsey@doc.gov x2912 Planning access requirements 
phase

Treasury

Disbarement & 
Suspension List

Access to the Disbarment & 
Suspension List

Greg Coss GSA gcoss@doc.gov x3134 Planning access requirements 
phase

GSA

2
Grants BSC (Part of BSC) Grants integration into OAMFA 

BSC
Greg Coss Leslie Andrecs landrecs@doc.gov x4721 Planning phase Planned 

OCS
Grants Online (NOAA) Access to Grants Online Greg Coss NOAA gcoss@doc.gov x3134 Planning access requirements 

phase
NA

eGrants.gov Access to the eGrants.gov system Greg Coss HHS gcoss@doc.gov x3134 Planning access requirements 
phase

HHS

OAMFA

3

Commerce Standard 
Acquisition Reporting 
System (CSTARS)

Commerce Standard Acquisition 
Reporting System (CSTARS)

Tom Cochran Debra Young dyoung1@doc.gov x4741 In place OCS

4
OAMFA Web Pages OAMFA Web Pages Kevin Crowley Debra Young dyoung1@doc.gov x4741 In place Planned 

OCS
Web SIMs DOC Correspondence Tracking 

System
Kendra Webster DOC hdesk@doc.gov x5010 In place OCS

Time & Attendance 
System

DOC Time & Attendance System Kendra Webster DOC hdesk@doc.gov x5010 In place OCS

Room Reservation 
System

DOC Room Reservation System Kendra Webster DOC hdesk@doc.gov x5010 In place HCHB

Commerce Administrative 
Management System 
(CAMS)

DOC Financial System William Starr DOC wstarr@doc.gov 301-258-
4505 
x266

In place CSC

Consolidated Reporting 
System (CRS)

DOC Management Reporting 
System

William Starr CAMS/CSC wstarr@doc.gov 301-258-
4505 
x266

In place OCS
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